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0 34. Sommer/Akanji
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Calhanoglu
Kahveci
Tekdemir

Tufan
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Karaman
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Unal

Yilmaz
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Hennessey/Davies
Mepham/Roberts
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Bale/Moore
Emblem
Hennessey
Ward
Davies
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Lockyer
Mepham
Roberts
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N. Williams
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James
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Mertens
Courtois/ Alderweireld
Denayer/Meunier
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0 186. Taylor

0 187. Jensen
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0 197. Kudryashov/ Semenov
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Zobnin
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Ristevski

Ristovski
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Kostadinov
Nikolov

Spirovski
Nestorovski
Pandev
Stojanovski
Trajkovski
Trichkovski
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Pyatov/Karavaev
Matviyenko/Sobol
Zabarnyi/Kovalenko
Malinovskyi/Marlos
Tsygankov/Zinchenko
Yaremchuk/Yarmolenko
Emblem

Pyatov

Bushchan

Karavaev

Kryvtsov
Matviyenko
Mykhaylichenko
Sobol

Zabarnyi

Kharatin

Kovalenko
Malinovskyi
Makarenko

Marlos

Stepanenko
Sydorchuk
Tsygankov
Zinchenko

Zubkov

Yaremchuk
Yarmolenko
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Emblem
Livakovic
Sluga
Barisic
Caleta-Car
Lovren
Melnjak
Uremovic
Vida
Vrsaljko
Badelj
Brozovic
Kovacic
Modric
Pasalic
Vlasic
Brekalo
Kramaric
Perisic
Petkovic
Rebic
Livakovic/Caleta-Car
Lovren/Vida
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0 354. Brozovic/Kovacic
0 355. Modric/Pasalic
0 356. Vlasic/Brekalo
0 357. Kramaric/Perisic

CZECH REPUBLIC

0 358. Vaclik/Boril

0 359. Celustka/Coufal
0 360. Kaderabek/Darida
0 361. Dockal/Jankto
0 362. Kral/Masopust
0 363. Soucek/Vydra
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O 366. Pavlenka

0 367. Boril
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0 386. Pickford

0 387. Pope

0 388. Alexander-Arnold
0 389. Chilwell

0 390. Coady
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0 406. Pickford/Alexander-
Arnold

0 407. Maguire/Trippier
0 408. Walker/Dier

0 409. Mount/Rice

0 410. Kane/Rashford
0 411. Sancho/Sterling

SCOTLAND

0 412. Marshall/Gallagher
0 413. O’'Donnell/Robertson
0 414. Tierney/Christie

0 415. Jack/McGinn

0 416. McGregor/McTominay
0 417. Dykes/Fraser
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0 419. Marshall

0 420. Gordon
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McKenna
O’Donnell
Palmer
Robertson
Tierney
Armstrong
Christie
Forrest
Jack
McGinn
McGregor
McLean
McTominay
Dykes
Fraser
McBurnie

POLAND

0 439.
0 440.
0441.
0 442.
0 443.
0444,
0 445,
0 446.
0447.
0 448.
0 449.
0 450.
0451.
0 452.
0 453.
0454,
0 455.
0 456.
0 457.
0 458.
0 459.
. Szczesny/Bednarek
0 461.
0 462.
0 463.
0 464.
0 465.

0460

Emblem
Szczesny
Fabianski
Bednarek
Bereszynski
Glik
Kedziora
Reca
Rybus
Walukiewicz
Goralski
Grosicki
Jozwiak
Klich
Krychowiak
Linetty
Szymanski
Zielinski
Lewandowski
Milik

Piatek

Glik/Kedziora
Grosicki/Jozwiak
Klich/Krychowiak
Zielinski/Lewandowski
Milik/Piatek

SLOVAKIA

0 466.
0 467.
0 468.
0 469.
0470.
0471.
0472.
0473.
0474,
0 475.
0 476.
0477.
0478.
0479.
0 480.
0 481.
0482.
0483.
0 484.
0 485.
0 486.
0 487.
0 488.
0 489.
0 490.
0 491.
0492,

Rodak/Pekarik
Satka/Skriniar
Duda/Hamsik
Hrosovsky/Kucka
Lobotka/Mak
Rusnak/Bozenik
Emblem
Rodak

Greif

Hancko
Mazan
Pekarik

Satka

Skriniar
Valjent

Vavro

Duda

Gregus
Hamsik
Haraslin
Hrosovsky
Kucka
Lobotka

Mak

Rusnak
Bozenik

Duris

SPAIN

0 493. Emblem

0 494. Simon

0 495. De Gea

0 496. Carvajal

0 497. Gaya

0 498. Garcia

0 499. Navas

0 500. P. Torres

0 501. Ramos

0 502. Canales

0 503. Olmo

0 504. Koke

O 505. Rodri

O 506. Ruiz

0 507. Busquets

0 508. Alcantara

0 5009. Fati

0 510. Morata

0 511. Moreno

0 512. Oyarzabal

0 513. F. Torres

0 514. Simon/Navas
0 515. P. Torres/Ramos
0 516. Olmo/Rodri

0 517. Ruiz/Alcantara
0 518. Fati/Morata

0 519. Moreno/F. Torres

SWEDEN

0 520. Olsen/Augustinsson
0 521. Lustig/Lindel6f
0 522. Claesson/Ekdal
0 523. Forsberg/Larsson
0 524. Olsson/Berg

0 525. Isak/Kulusevski
0 526. Emblem

0 527. Olsen

0 528. Augustinsson
0 529. Krafth

0 530. Danielson

0 531. Granqvist

0 532. Helander

0 533. Jansson

0 534. Lustig

0 535. Lindelof

0 536. Claesson

0 537. Ekdal

0 538. Forsberg

0 539. Larsson

0 540. Olsson

0 541. Svanberg

0 542. Svensson

0 543. Berg

0 544. Isak

0 545. Kulusevski

0 546. Quaison

FRANCE

O 547. Emblem

0 548. Lloris

0 549. Mandanda
0 550. Digne

0 551. Hernandez
0 552. Kimpembe
0 553. Lenglet

0 554. Pavard

0 555. Upamecano
0 556. Varane

0 557. Camavinga
0 558. Kanté

0 559. Nzonzi

0 560. Pogba

0O 561. Rabiot

0 562. Sissoko

0 563. Coman

0 564.
0 565.
0 566.
0 567.
0 568.
0 569.
0570.

0571

0572.
0573.

Giroud

Griezmann

Martial

Mbappé
Lloris/Hernandez
Lenglet/Pavard
Varane/Kanté

. Pogba/Sissoko
Coman/Giroud
Griezmann/Mbappé

GERMANY

0574.
0 575.

0576

0577.
0578.
0579.
0 580.
0 581.
0582.
0583.
0 584.
0 585.
0 586.
0 587.
0 588.
0 589.
0 590.
0 591.
0592.
0593.
0 594.
0 595.
0 596.
0597.
0 598.
0 599.
0 600.

Neuer/Ginter
Riidiger/Brandt
. Can/Draxler
Glindogan/Havertz
Kimmich/Kroos
Gnabry/Werner
Emblem

Neuer

Leno

Ginter

Kehrer
Klostermann
Koch

Rudiger

Tah

Brandt

Can

Draxler
Goretzka
Glindogan
Havertz
Kimmich

Kroos

Gnabry

Sané
Waldschmidt
Werner

HUNGARY

0 601.
0 602.
0 603.
0 604.
0 605.
0 606.
0 607.
0 608.
0 609.
0 610.
0611.
0612.

0613

0 614.

0615

0 616.
0617.

0618

0619.
0 620.
0621.

0622

0623.
0 624.
0625.
0 626.

0627

Emblem

Gulacsi

Dibusz

Bese

Botka

Fiola

Hangya

Lang

Orban

Attila Szalai
Kalmar
Lovrencsics

. Nagy

Nego

. Siger

Szoboszlai
Holender

. Kényves

Nikolics

Sallai

Adam Szalai

. Gulacsi/Botka
Fiola/Lang
Orban/Attila Szalai
Kalmar/Nagy
Szoboszlai/Holender
. Sallai/Adam Szalai

PORTUGAL

0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633

. Patricio/Cancelo

. Pepe/Guerreiro

. Dias/Silva

. Fernandes/Pereira
. Neves/Jota

. Ronaldo/Félix

0 634. Emblem
0 635. Patricio
0 636. Lopes

0 637. Cancelo
0 638. Fonte

0 639. Rui

0 640. Semedo
0 641. Pepe

0 642. Guerreiro
0 643. Dias

O 644. Silva

O 645. Fernandes
O 646. Pereira

0 647. Moutinho
0 648. Sanches
0 649. Neves

0 650. Carvalho
0 651. Jota

0 652. Ronaldo
0 653. Félix

0O 654. Trincdo

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend




